CYKLISTICKE HRY MLADEZE 2025 - Zarnovica
5.4.2025
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MIKRO 5-6 muii

Meno Klub ucCl Poradie
HOMOLA Matus CK Olympik Trnava

ONDRUSKA Jakub CK Olympik Trnava

KAKOS Simon CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou

MIKRO 5-6 Zeny

Meno Klub ucCl Poradie
TELUCHOVA Nina (Mala Lehota)

SKVARENINOVA Lucia CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou

MILI 7-8 muzi

Meno Klub ucl Poradie
ONDRUSKA Filip CK Olympik Trnava 10160745047

SHMIDT Veniamin SK Topol¢ianky

NAVARCIK Maurice Bike Racing Slovakia 10140254203

KLEMANIC Marek Cyklisticka tour 10155015175

OVSONKA Jonas CK Olympik Trnava 10160744946

HINTON Lukas CK Olympik Trnava 10160744744

DEMETER Adam CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou

GOGA Peter CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou

MILI 7-8 Zeny

Meno Klub ucl Poradie
KLEMANICOVA Nina Cyklistickd tour

RUSINOVA Janka CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou
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MINI 9-10 muzi
Meno

HOMOLA Simon
SVEC Ondrej
STALNIK Timotej
PODIVINSKY Tomas
NOVAK Daniel
FRISTIK Jaroslav
KOLLAR Viktor
KUKURA Tomas
RUSIN Adam

RAJCI Alfréd
SKVARENINA Tomas
KODAY Dominik
PAULUS Simon
KLEMANIC Michal
CHRASTINA Ondrej

MINI 9-10 Zeny
SVECOVA Hana
POPELKOVA Karolina
RAJCI Dorota
ZAHORCOVA Michaela
BAKITOVA Soria

MLADSI ZIACI 11-12
Meno

ZIMAN Sebastian
DAVIDIK Gregor
SIMKO Tobias
VRSANSKY Pavol Leo

Klub

CK Olympik Trnava
CK Olympik Trnava
PROefekt team
HENKY RIDERS

CK Olympik Trnava

Cys - Akadémia Petra Sagana

HENKY RIDERS

SK Topol¢ianky

CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou
HENKY RIDERS

CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou
CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou
(Velké Uherce)

Cyklisticka tour

Skc Dubnica nad vahom

CK Olympik Trnava

SK Topol¢ianky

HENKY RIDERS

CK Olympik Trnava

CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou

Klub
SK Topol¢ianky

Cys Zilina,akadémia Petra Sagana

SKC Liptovskd Luzna

Cys Zilina,akadémia Petra Sagana

Ucli

10150974521
10127980063
10142699007
10128338054
10140610335
10153443371
10107695141

10128339266

10155015276

10127979962
10131389817
10128339165
10140810436

UclI

10153057795
10150473959
10140177108
10153443270

Poradie

Poradie
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PECHO Oliver
ZDRAVECKY Michal
CILLIK Sebastian
GEBRLIN Marek

MLADSIE ZIACKY 11-12
Meno

SVECOVA Olga

BELICOVA Luisa

STARSI ZIACI 13-14
Meno

DEKYS Filip
CHRASTINA Martin
KRSKA Juraj

STANKO Michal
KOSTOLNY Sebastian
PUCHOVSKY Martin
ROHN Félix

DUAL PUMPTRACK

MIKRO 5-6
Meno

Pastrnak Lucas
Trescak Michal
Adamov Floridn
Hegedis Darius
Teluchova Nina
Laslavska Hanka

Cyklisticka tour

CK Olympik Trnava

Bike Racing Slovakia Martin
CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou

Klub
CK Olympik Trnava
CK Olympik Trnava

Klub

Bike Racing Slovakia

Skc Dubnica nad vahom
Bike Racing Slovakia Martin
CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou
CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou
CTK Zabokreky nad Nitrou
(Badin)

Klub
ALL Stars Racing

CTvz

10149860031
10160745249
10077885324

Ucli
10127978750
10127979154

ucCl

10139196701

10116942675

ucCl

Poradie

Poradie

Poradie
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MILI 7-8

Meno

Navarcik Maurice
Mindrik Mateo
Kacic Rafael
Hinton Lukas
Teltch Peter

MINI 9-10

Meno

Kollar Viktor

Putz Jan
Podivinsky Tomas
Rajci Alfred

Rajci Dorota
Simko Tobias
Tinak Damian
Homola Simon
Popelkova Karolina
Kukucka Matus
Zirko Milan
Cilikova Melissa
FriStik Jaroslav
Varga Teodor

MLADSI ZIACI 11-12

Meno

Cvik Samuel

Cilik Sebastian
Dobovic¢nik Eyleen
Simko Tobias
Matiasko Richard

Klub
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA MARTIN

BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA
CK Olympik Trnava
Mala Lehota

Klub

HENKY RIDERS

Bmx klub Raca

HENKY RIDERS

HENKY RIDERS

HENKY RIDERS

SKC Liptovskd Luzna

BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA

CK Olympik Trnava

SK Topolé&ianky

BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA

BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA MARTIN
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA MARTIN
Cys - Akadémia Petra Sagana

Klub

BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA

BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA MARTIN
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA

SKC Liptovskd Luzna

ucl
10140254203

10150391208

Ucl

10107695141
10115424930
10128338054
10128339266
10128339165
10140177108
10150954212
10150974521
10131389817
10150390602
10162008976
10116944493
10153443371

ucl
10081641547
10077885324
10144560292
10140177108

Poradie

Poradie

Poradie
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Pecho Oliver
Stanko Michal

STARSI ZIACI 13-14

Meno

Strbik Matus
Krska Juraj
Rohn Félix
Grebac Samuel

KADETI 15-16
Meno

Repisky Filip
Suchy Adam
Barcik Alexej

TRIAL

Promesa
Meno
Rusnak Matej
Peter Kubo
Korec Richard
Fotta Samuel

Boys U10/Girls U10

Meno
Kubova Adela
Bod'o Tadeas

Carnogursky Liam

Kutalek Ali

Cyklisticka tour

Klub

BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA
Badin

NovoCK

Klub

BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA
Bmx cycling sport Zarnovica
CTvz

Klub

CTK Zariecie

CTK Zariecie

CTK Zariecie

3AL biketrial club Poprad

Klub
CTK Zariecie
CTvz
CTvz
CTvz

10149860031

Ucli
10095040277
10116942675

10162951290

Ucl

10046064775
10059136436
10151374039

ucl

10148437969
10148438070
10152664038
10162687269

Ucli

10130726375
10129846002
10139542463
10152993232
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Rohn Felix
Karkoszka Tobias

Boys U12/Girls U13
Meno

Koubek Zdenek
Plonka Natalia
Plonka Viktor
Téthova Stela

Tutak Jan

Zec Lukas

Novakova Nina

Bodo Alica

Boys U14/Girls U16/Women
Meno

Korec Tomas

Kubik Richard

Kamieniecky Maxymilian
Galovicova Alzbeta
Fornadelova Sofia

Pcola Peter

Boys U16

Meno

Wozniak Mikolaj
Nagy Michal
Klus adrian
Koubek adam
Turoczi Lorinc
Horvath Matus
Toth Viliam

CTvz
3AL biketrial club Poprad

Klub

UAMK Ceské Budéjovice
Trial Team

Trial Team

3AL biketrial club Poprad
Trial Team

3AL biketrial club Poprad
CTK Zariecie

Cczvz

Klub

CTK Zariectie

3AL biketrial club Poprad
NKK Nowy Targ

CTK Zariecie

3AL biketrial club Poprad
3AL biketrial club Poprad

Klub

Trial Team

NovoCK Luéenec

3AL biketrial club Poprad
UAMK Ceské Budé&jovice
Fair play trial team

3AL biketrial club Poprad
3AL biketrial club Poprad

10162977865
10092689140

Ucli

10117447176
10131983032
10131982931
10129712626
10162243594
10061985307
10130726577
10062013902

Ucl

10097139218
10092689544
10055633726
10092688837
10095039368

Ucli

10066554916
10053535694
10092689241
10117446469
10122030226
10060151502
10107317851

MP
MP

Poradie
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SENIOR

Meno

Schmidt Tomas
Praznovsky Andrej
Pataky Maros

Masters

Meno

Zaujec Juraj
Plonka Dawid
Kiek Michal
Kucova Janka
Rajtar Mario
Dnizik Marek
Osuch Zdenko

FREESTYLE

kategéria do 14 rokov
Meno

Sulan Adrian

Kacic Michal

Kukucka Peter

Ondra Marcus

Furik Richard

Janek Michael

Kukucka Matus

kategéria 15 +
Meno

Klub
3AL biketrial club Poprad
CTVvZ
3AL biketrial club Poprad

Klub

CTVZ

Trial Team

Trial Team

3AL biketrial club Poprad
CTvz

CTK Zariecie

CTVZ

Klub
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA
CTVvZ

Junkride Army
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA

Klub

ucCl

10092690352
10086571268
10061985711

Ucli

10086571571
10163011918
10163044856
10061984701
10151373736
10115712189
10151373938

ucl

10105967228
10119924922
10150390703
10119689290

10156228786
10150390602

ucCl
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Matejovie Martin
Racdk Adam
Nanista Jozef
Kisely Samuel
Varga Juraj
Ponist Tristan
Kacicova Katarina
Holcz Patrik
Jacinto Fabio
Barcik Alexej
BeSina Adam
Kusenda Adrian

BMX SHOP CREW
Junkride Army
BMX SHOP CREW
Junkride Army
Junkride Army
Junkride Army
BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA
Junkride Army
Junkride Army
CTVvZ

Junkride Army
Junkride Army

10144663053

10163015352
10142966765
10153807628
10119925124
10153807830

10163031419

10163055465
10163031318
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